Keynsham Town Council Current Year

Income and Expenditure Account for Year Ended 31st March 2020

31st March 2019

79,400
9,645
34,655
11,759
1,873
356

393
538,272

676,353

177,960
87,108
56,615
17,995

4,940
259
85,666
13,089
10,784
13,946
10,280
375
21,413
713
44,167
15,270

560,578

370,686
676,353

1,047,039
560,578

486,461
82,893

403,568

Operating Income
ESTABLISHMENT
ACTIVITIES/SERVICES
CEMETERY

SPORTS FACILITIES
RECREATION GROUNDS
ALLOTMENTS

YOUTH

PRECEPT

Total Income

Running Costs
SALARY/EMP.NI/PENSION CONT.
ESTABLISHMENT
ACTIVITIES/SERVICES

GRANTS

OTHER GRANTS & CONTRIBUTIONS
PLANNING & DEVELOPTMENT
GROUNDSTAFF SALARIES
CEMETERY

SPORTS FACILITIES
VEHICLE/WORKSHOP RUNNING COS
RECREATION GROUNDS

CHAPEL

CAPITAL PROJECTS

ALLOTMENTS

YOUTH

ANNUAL REPAYMENTS

Total Expenditure

General Fund Analysis
Opening Balance

Plus : Income for Year

Less : Expenditure for Year

Transfers TO / FROM Reserves

Closing Balance

31st March 2020

210,276
5,304
37,647
2,863
480

391
1,178
581,478

839,616

180,192
102,367
47,504
17,167
5,270
5,808
96,930
12,668
15,606
10,880
8,021
422

0

1,562
39,678
15,850

559,923

403,568
839,616

1,243,184
559,923

683,261
267,771

415,490




